MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

21

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (42 Schools)

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
JPDS of NC
Braddock Middle School
Hereford Middle School
McDonogh School
Glenelg Country School
St. James Academy
Middletown ES
St. Augustine School
Parkway Elementary School
Notre Dame Prep.
Al-Huda School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Yellow Springs Elementary
Worcester Prep. Sch
Orchard GRove ES
Monocacy Elem. School
Walkersville Elementary School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Sean F
Etan B
Jack Y
Garrett G
Jason H
Evan H
Tanaya J
Billie D
Jeffrey L
Zain M
Abigail P
Sebastian R
Habineza H
Seo Young J
Arya P
Ryan P
Megan Y
Gautom D
Stephanie |
Ethan |
Lyric J
Shreeya K
Yael P
Ben S
Chase V
Lucinda Z
Richard H
Aaron K
Matthew S
Sophie R
Alex S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Germantown
LandoveligHi

Silver 8pri

Washington

Laurel

Washington
Cumberland

Monkton

Owings Miill

EllicotttyZi
Monkton

Middletown

Elkridge
Frederick
Towson

College Par

Hanover
Frederick
Berlin
Frederick
Frederick
Walkerswill

School
Braddock Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
Takoma Park Middle Sch
JPDS of NC
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Hereford Middle School
JPDS of NC
JPDS of NC
McDonogh School
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Town

Town
Cumberland
Washington

Germantown
Germantown
Silver &pri
Germantown
Germantown
Landovelidi
EllicotttyZi
Germantown
Landovelidi
LandovelidHi
Landovelidi
Silver 8gri
Laurel
LandovelidHi
Silver &pri
Silver &pri
Laurel
Washington
Laurel
Silver &pri
Washington
Washington
Laurel
Silver 8gri
Monkton
Washington
Washington
Owings Mlill
Washington

Team Score
155
148
145
139
138
130
124
124
122
114
109
103
103
101
98
96
93
93
91
89
87
87

Score
34
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School
2 JPDS of NC

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Etan B
2 Ethan |
2 Yael P
2 Ben S

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 St. Mary's Catholic School

2 Chesapeake Math & IT Academy
3 Braddock Middle School

4 Glenelg Country School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Sean F

2 Billie D

2 Jeffrey L

2 Abigail P

2 Sebastian R

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Hereford Middle School

2 McDonogh School

3 St. James Academy

4 Notre Dame Prep.

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Richard H
2 Sophie R
3 Hailey A
3 Davis G
3 Zain K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Washington
Washington
School Town
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
JPDS of NC Washington
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Town
Landovelldi
Laurel
Cumberland
EllicotttyZi
School Town
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Glenelg Country School EllicotttyCi
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Town
Monkton
Owings Miill
Monkton
Towson
School Town
Hereford Middle School Monkton
McDonogh School Owings Mlill
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
McDonogh School Owings Mlill

Team Score

139
130

Score
32
28
28
28

Team Score

148
138
124
114

Score
34

30

30

30

30

Team Score

124
122
109
98

Score
27
26
25
25
25



Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
2 Takoma Park Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jack Y
2 Garrett G
2 Jason H
2 Evan H
2 Tanaya J

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Germantown
Silver 8pri

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch

Town

Town
Germantown
Germantown
Silver 8gri
Germantown
Germantown

Team Score

155
145

Score
32

31

31

31

31



Rank

15

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Hereford Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Green Acres School
St. Augustine School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Vincent B
Arjun S
Daniel L
Orrin N
Bryan F
Jeffrey G
Mitchell J
Matthew K
Brian K
Yonatan M
Ryan C
Bhavesh K
Parker P
Alice Z
Emnete A
Leo H
Maria M
Chloe N
Nathan S
Infiniti C
Laura C
Adam F
David F
Stephen F
Bryan L
Jenny M
Chike O
James P
Dhruv R
Tolu T
Ariana W
Ambrose Y
Derek Y
Stanley Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 15 Schools in League--7th Grade (25 Schools)

Town
Germantown
Washington
LandovelldHi
Silver 8pri
Hanover
Monkton
Cumberland
EllicotttyZi
Bethesda
Towson
Rockville
Elkridge
Berlin
College lPar
Baltimore
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Chesapeake Math & IT Academy Laurel
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Team Score
169
156
149
149
141
129
126
123
120
111
110
109
109
102
97

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town

1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Arjun S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Mitchell J Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Nathan S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
4 Stephen F Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
4 Ariana W Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi

2 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

3 Braddock Middle School Cumberland

4 Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Jeffrey G Chesapeake Math & IT Academy Laurel
2 Yonatan M St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
3 Parker P Braddock Middle School Cumberland
4 Emnete A St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
4 Maria M Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton

2 Notre Dame Prep. Towson

3 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore

4 Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Briggs L Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Rachael D Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore
2 Simon E Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Vantran M Hereford Middle School Monkton

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

156

Score
35

33

30

29

29

Team Score

149
141
126
123

Score
33

32

31

30

30

Team Score

129
111
97
88

Score
27
26
26
26



Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
2 Takoma Park Middle Sch

3 Washington Episcopal Sch

4 Green Acres School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Vincent B

Daniel L

Orrin N

Bryan F

Matthew K

Brian K

OO NG O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

School

Roberto Clemente Mid.
Roberto Clemente Mid.
Roberto Clemente Mid.
Roberto Clemente Mid.
Roberto Clemente Mid.
Roberto Clemente Mid.

Town
Germantown
Silver 8pri
Bethesda
Rockville

Town

Sch Germantown
Sch Germantown
Sch Germantown
Sch Germantown
Sch Germantown
Sch Germantown

Team Score

169
149
120
110

Score
35

34

34

33

33

33



Rank

17

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Robert Frost Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School

Sidwell Friends Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 17 Schools in League--8th Grade (26 Schools)

Chesapeake Math & IT Academy

Glenelg Country School
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Hereford Middle School

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Worcester Prep. Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Washington Episcopal Sch
Al-Huda School

Mother Seton School

St. Augustine School

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1

11

11

11

14

14

14

14

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

Student
Guanqi C
Thomas D
Mitchell F
Steven Q
Dilhan S
Anish S
Siddharth T
David W
Annie Z
Daniel Z
Jake D
Justin P
Thomas W
Jagan P
Kevin S
Grace W
Alvin Y
Evan B
Ryan C
Julius E
Boyette G
Daniel L
Sreya V
Ami W
Kevin Z
Dubem A
Rohit C
Cindy C
Kevin H
Ching-Yuan L
Sirui L
Sergey L
Srinivasan M
Amogh N
Logan S
Hayden S
Cindy S
Claude Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Silver 8pri
Germantown
Rockville
LandoveligHi
Washington
Laurel
EllicotttyZi
Cumberland
Rockville
Monkton
Hanover
Berlin
Towson
Bethesda
College lPar
Emmitsburg
Elkridge
School Town
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown

Team Score
175
171
161
154
145
143
139
137
137
135
130
125
117
114
112
111
102

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 145
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jack B Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 30
1 Ella S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 30
3 Isabel K Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 29
4 Sarah B Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28
4 Nate F Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28
4 Billy H Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi 154
2 Chesapeake Math & IT Academy Laurel 143
3 Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi 139
4 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 137
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jake D Glenelg Country School EllicotttyCi 34
2 Evan B St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 32
2 Julius E St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 32
2 Boyette G Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover 32
Baltimore, Baltimore City
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton 135
2 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 117
3 Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore 87
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Justin C Hereford Middle School Monkton 28
1 Dietrich S Hereford Middle School Monkton 28
3 David S Hereford Middle School Monkton 27
4 Alex G Hereford Middle School Monkton 26
4 Tyler H Hereford Middle School Monkton 26

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Robert Frost Middle Sch
Green Acres School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Guangqi C
Thomas D
Mitchell F
Steven Q
Dilhan S
Anish S
Siddharth T
David W
Annie Z
Daniel Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Silver 8pri

Germantown

Rockville

Rockville

School Town

Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Robert Frost Middle Sch Rockville
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri

Team Score

175
171
161
137

Score
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



